# Forks of the Wabash Uncorked Sponsorship Form

#### **Estate \$2,000**

- Logo and Title Sponsor listing on all printed materials produced in association with the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked, including:
  - Forks of the Wabash Uncorked poster displayed at participating wineries and breweries throughout Indiana
  - o **Forks of the Wabash Uncorked** marketing displayed on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and Historic Forks of the Wabash social media pages
  - o Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tasting program distributed to tasting attendees
  - o Forks of the Wabash Uncorked advertising in local print media
  - o Listing on all Forks of the Wabash Uncorked press releases
- **Business Name** on the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event page on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association website
- Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tickets sold at your location (optional)
- Opportunity to display banner and distribute promotional materials at Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event
- Business Name on Forks of the Wabash Uncorked T-shirts worn by Event Staff
- **Logo** on Burkhart billboard, displayed in two locations
- 12 complimentary tickets to the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked

## Vineyard \$1,000

- Logo on printed materials produced in association with the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked, including:
  - o **Forks of the Wabash Uncorked** marketing displayed on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and Historic Forks of the Wabash social media pages
  - o Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tasting program distributed to tasting attendees
- **Business Name** on the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event page on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association website
- Opportunity to display banner and distribute promotional materials at Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event
- Business Name on Forks of the Wabash Uncorked T-shirts worn by Event Staff
- 8 complimentary tickets to the wine and brew event

#### **Barrel \$750**

- Logo on printed materials produced in association with the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked, including:
  - o **Forks of the Wabash Uncorked** marketing displayed on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and Historic Forks of the Wabash social media pages
  - Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tasting program distributed to tasting attendees
- **Business Name** on the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event page on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association website
- Opportunity to display banner and distribute promotional materials at Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event
- Business Name on Forks of the Wabash Uncorked T-shirts worn by Event Staff
- 6 complimentary tickets to the wine and brew event

# Forks of the Wabash Uncorked Sponsorship Form

## **Keg \$500**

- Logo on printed materials produced in association with the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked, including:
  - o **Forks of the Wabash Uncorked** marketing displayed on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and Historic Forks of the Wabash social media pages
  - o Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tasting program distributed to tasting attendees
- **Business Name** on the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event page on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association website
- Opportunity to display banner and distribute promotional materials at Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event
- Business Name on Forks of the Wabash Uncorked T-shirts worn by Event Staff
- 4 complimentary tickets to the wine and brew event

### **Bottle \$250**

- Logo on printed materials produced in association with the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked, including:
  - o **Forks of the Wabash Uncorked** marketing displayed on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and Historic Forks of the Wabash social media pages
  - o Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tasting program distributed to tasting attendees
- **Business Name** on the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event page on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association website
- Opportunity to display banner and distribute promotional materials at Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event
- If enough space is available your business name with be listed on the T-shirts worn by Event Staff
- 2 complimentary tickets to the wine and brew event

## In Kind Sponsor

If you would like to make a product donation (i.e. gift cards, bottled water, appetizers (cheese/crackers), van or golf carts (guest shuttle), parking areas, items for silent auction, etc.) in exchange for promotional services that will be greatly appreciated)

- Logo on printed materials produced in association with the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked, including
  - o **Forks of the Wabash Uncorked** marketing displayed on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and Historic Forks of the Wabash social media pages
  - o Forks of the Wabash Uncorked tasting program distributed to tasting attendees
- **Business Name** on the Forks of the Wabash Uncorked event page on the Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association website
- If enough space is available your business name with be listed on the T-shirts worn by Event Staff

Items Donated:		
Business Name (as you would	like it to appear):	
Contact Name:	Contact Title:	
Contact Phone Number:		

Please return this form along with payment by March 20, 2017 to:

Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association, c/o Kelly Frank, P.O Box 5005, Huntington, IN 46750

Huntington Area Recreational Trails Association and the Historic Forks of the Wabash are registered

Non-Profit 501(c)(3) organizations making your contribution tax deductible